

HSIAO Tony

Not Authorized

He

1/11/21

2/s \$24,000 / 8 days

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

VEHICLE No: SKN 6000G

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	new/cr		\$954.10	✓
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NS		\$88.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE	Body	1431.10	\$1,985.10	✓
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$650.00	cr	520 x 2 = 1040	\$1,300.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH ASSY	waged/cr	1503.90	\$1,603.90	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	10/1m		\$843.40	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	de/torn		\$589.40	✓
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1m		\$177.20	✓
1PC	RAER BUMPER	Dis	1084.20	\$1,184.20	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	But	523.90	\$588.90	✓
4PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS \$199.00	should		\$796.00	2pc
2PCS	REAR BUMPER LAMPS @\$450.00	cr	413 x 2 = 826	\$900.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	de	48.00	\$60.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$60.00	new		\$120.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	cr		\$235.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL	2D		\$893.30	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1m		\$273.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR	cr		\$241.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$995.10	o/s de/torn w/sa 1910.70		\$1,990.20	1pc
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$255.00	de/torn		\$510.00	✓
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1050.00	cr		\$2,100.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	R		\$1,099.10	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	11		\$211.90	X
1PC	RAER EXHAUST MOUNTING	11		\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R		\$1,410.00	X
1PC	BONNET	o/s But	1171.30	\$1,855.10	✓
1PC	BONNET INNER RUBBER	new		\$60.00	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK	1m		\$164.40	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	Dis	1023.40	\$1,123.30	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	de		\$355.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	de		\$60.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$60.00	But		\$120.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE GARNISH	Dis		\$98.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	But		\$531.30	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT PROTECTOR	torn		\$355.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM	But		\$321.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	torn		\$108.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL	But		\$151.00	✓
4PCS	FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$199.00	cr		\$796.00	2pc
1SET	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	cr	2050.30	\$2,150.30	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE INNER	cr	545.20	\$650.00	✓

202

20205.90

1SET	FRONT GRILLE CAMERA	c/w grille	\$850.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE INNER PANEL	berf	\$655.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	berf	\$491.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	one	391.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPOER INNER PANEL	Berf	488.20	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMP CLIPS@15.00	neu	\$30.00	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$4999.00	one	4598x2=9196	✓
1PC	CONDENSER	neu/berf	\$946.60	✓
1PC	RADIATOR	neu	\$899.80	X
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	11	\$1,450.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$661.00	R	\$1,322.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$255.00	11	\$510.00	X
1PC	HORN UNIT	11	\$80.00	X
1PC	AIR DUCT	11	\$122.00	✓
			\$47,786.90	

S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	neu	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	neu	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	neu	\$200.00	180
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu	\$50.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	neu	\$50.00	✓
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	neu	\$50.00	✓
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	neu	\$50.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE	berf	\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	11	\$50.00	X

TO CEHCEK WIRING	\$50.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR	\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	120
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$120.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00	100
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	11 \$100.00	X
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	\$180.00	100
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00	100
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11 \$380.00	X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,000.00	1,600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,500.00	1,900
TOTAL	\$55,186.90	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1-3205430

202

P-2564344

S.N-500

L-4080

24178

30223.44